Kanennapuvblii yueOHbIi rpadpux

Ha3zBanue mporpaMmel

Howmep
CPYIIIIBI

Jlara nauama
o0ydeHus 1o
porpamme

Jara
OKOHYAHUS
00y4eHus 1Mo
porpaMme

Bceero
y4eOHBIX
HEJIeIb

KonnuectBo
y4eOHBIX
4acoB

Pexum
3aHATUU

ITonroroska
BBIITYCKHUKOB
00paszoBaTeNbHBIX
OpraHu3alui K
roCyJ1apCTBEHHOM
WTOTOBOM aTTeCTaIlnH
B 11 xmacce 1o
JUTEpaType

4-J1

06.10.2025

23.03.2026

20

80

17.00-18.30
18.45-20.15

ITonroroska
BBIITYCKHUKOB
00paszoBaTebHBIX
OpraHu3alui K
roCyJapCTBEHHOMN
WTOTOBOM aTTeCTaIlNH
B 11 xmacce 1o
JUTEpaType

14-J1

08.10.2025

04.03.2026

20

80

17.00-18.30
18.45-20.15




